
2005-6 Graduate Seminars in Narrative and Biographical Research 

The Centre for Narrative Research, UEL 

and  

The Gender Institute, London School of Economics 

All seminars take place on Tuesday evenings, 5.00-6.30, at the London School of Economics. 

Rooms to be announced in autumn through the CNR elist and GI website 

 

All welcome, especially graduate students.  For further details contact Corinne Squire 

(c.squire@uel.ac.uk), Ros Gill (r.c.gill@lse.ac.uk) or Hazel Johnstone 

(h.johnstone@lse.ac.uk). Details are also on the CNR website: 

http://www.uel.ac.uk/cnr/home.htm, and the Gender Institute website: 

http://www.lse.ac.uk/depts/gender/narrative.htm 

 

October 4 Alexander John Bridger, Manchester Metropolitan University 

alex_j_bridger@hotmail.com . An exploration of Ground Zero using psychogeography 

 

November 1 Becky Tunstall, London School of Economics. r.tunstall@lse.ac.uk. Title tba  

 

December 6 John Nassari, University of East London. jnassari@btinternet.com. Narratives of 

exile and identity: experiences from Greek Cypriot and Turkish Cypriot refugees in London and Cyprus 

 

February 7 Michelle Johansen, University of East London mjohansen@tinyworld.co.uk The 

struggling heroes: Imagined selves and Biography 

 

March 7 Chrysanthi Nigianni, University of East London u0412877@uel.ac.uk  Narrative 

(schizo)analysis: Moving away from representational thought 

 

April 4 Valerie Young valerieyoung@btopenworld.com.  Spaces of the body: excavating the 

private in narratives of Irish migrants in England 

  

May 2 Chinwe Madubuike, London School of Economics c.a.madubuike@lse.ac.uk 'The 

Politics of Women's Empowerment in HIV Prevention Programmes: Whose Power? Which Women 

 

June 6 Nollaig Frost, Birkbeck College, University of London n.frost@bbk.ac.uk Taking the 

Other out of Mother: The transition to second time motherhood 

 

July 4 Christine Rogers,  University of Cambridge car48@cam.ac.uk. The mother/researcher 

in blurred boundaries of a reflexive research process  
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